
Pennsylvania Trial Lawyers Association 

Special Registration Form 
For Lawyers in practice 

less than six years 
If you are a PaTLA Member & have been in practice for 6 years or less,  
you are eligible to receive an extra $20 off your seminar registration 

Please note:  
Pre-registration is strongly recommended. We cannot guarantee space for walk-in registrants. 

Prices are subject to change 
  

 
  Check box 

to register! 
Date of Seminar Seminar Title Location # of Credits Time  *Registration 

begins at 8:00 a.m.  
Registration 

Fri. March 5 Liens, Subrogation & Joint 
Tortfeasor Releases 

Philadelphia 3 Sub., 1 Ethics 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Tue. March 16 Liens, Subrogation & Joint 
Tortfeasor Releases 

Pittsburgh 3 Sub., 1 Ethics 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Tue. March 16 Litigating Nursing Home 
Negligence Cases 

Philadelphia 4 Substantive 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Tue. March 30 Product Liability Philadelphia 4 Substantive 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Thu. April 8 Trial Techniques Philadelphia 3 Substantive 9:00am – 12:30pm q $129 

Thu. April 22 22nd Annual Auto Insurance Law Pittsburgh 6 Substantive 8:50am – 4:45pm q $239 

Wed. April 28 Insurance Bad Faith Philadelphia 3 Sub., 1 Ethics 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Tue. May 4 Damages Philadelphia 4 Substantive 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Thu. May 6 Insurance Bad Faith Pittsburgh 3 Sub., 1 Ethics 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Tue. May 11 22nd Annual Auto Insurance Law Harrisburg 6 Substantive 8:50am – 4:45pm q $239 

Wed. May 19 Workers’ Compensation Philadelphia 4 Substantive 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Tue. May 25 Workers’ Compensation Pittsburgh 4 Substantive 9:00am – 1:30pm q $129 

Date TBA Workers’ Compensation Scranton 4 Substantive 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Wed. June 2 22nd Annual Auto Insurance Law Philadelphia 6 Substantive 8:50am – 4:45pm q $239 

Tue. June 8 Medical Malpractice Philadelphia 4 Substantive 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Tue. June 15 Medical Malpractice Pittsburgh 4 Substantive 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

Wed. June 9 Medical Malpractice Scranton 4 Substantive 9:00am – 1:30pm q $139 

3 Ways to Register: 
 
 

 
 

Website: RE-6 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $______________________ 
q Check enclosed for $_____ payable to PaTLA.  
q VISA qMC qAMEX qDISC Card No.  Exp.Date    
Name       Yr. Admitted to Bar  Supreme Ct. ID   
Firm Name               
Street       City   State  Zip    
County       Phone     Fax     
E-Mail                
Billing Address of Cardholder (if different from above)         

A refund, less a $25 service fee, will only be given to those canceling in writing at least 3 business days prior to the date of the program. 
 

) 
FAX this form to: 
215-546-5430 

Credit Cards, Any time 
( 

PHONE: 
215-546-6451 

Credit Cards, 9a-5p 
. 

MAIL this form to: 
121 S. Broad St., Ste. 600 

Philadelphia, PA 19107 

PATLA 


